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(Pareeksha Bhavan) 

 
TIME TABLE FOR THE BSC  IN COUNSELLING PSYCHOLOGY – A JOB 

ORIENTED COURSE I,II &III YEAR  EXAMINATION SEPTEMBER 2012. 

Time of Examinations : 1.30 pm to 4.30 pm ( Except Fridays)  
  :2.00 pm to 5.00 pm ( On Fridays) 
 

Day and Date 
 

Subject Marks 

THIRD  YEAR 
 

Tuesday 18th September 2012 Paper X Counseling and Educational  
              Psychology 

50 

Wednesday 19th September 2012 Paper XI  Basics of Counseling  
                Psychology 

50 

Thursday 20th September 2012 Paper XII Different Approaches to  
                Counseling 

50 

Monday 24th September 2012 Paper XIII Counseling and Psychological  
                  Testing 

50 

Tuesday 25th September 2012 Paper XIV Counseling Skills and  
                  Therapeutic  Techniques 

50 

SECOND YEAR 
 
Friday 28th September 2012 Paper IV- Psychological Statistics 50 

Monday 1st October 2012 Paper V –Abnormal Psychology 50 

Wednesday 3rd October 2012 Paper  VI – Developmental Psychology 50 

Thursday 4th October 2012 Paper VII- Life Skill Development 50 

Friday 5th October 2012 Paper VIII- Human Resource  
                   Development 

50 

Monday 8th October 2012 Paper IX- Health Psychology 50 

 
FIRST YEAR 

 
Wednesday 10th October 2012 Part-III - Paper-I Physiological  

                            Psychology 
 
50 

Thursday 11th October 2012 Part-III- Paper-II Basic Psychological  
                            Processes 

 
50 

Friday 12th October 2012 Part-III- Paper-III Social Psychology 50 
Monday 15th October 2012 Part-I – Paper-I General and  

                          Communicative  English 
100 

Tuesday 16th October 2012 Part-I-Paper-II Modern Prose and Drama 100 

Wednesday 17th October 2012 Part-II-Paper-I  Malayalam/Hindi 100 

 
                                                                                              Sd/- 
Calicut University P.O                                      CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS 
Dated:06-09-2012 


